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Classement général (ordre des rangs)

rang
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nom prénom

VAN ERVEN Saskia

VAN UITERT Moniek
GEVAERT Caroline
JONGMAN Nicole
MONDT Milja

DE GRAAF-STOEL Mieke
SCHAAL Sontje

NOE Else

PIETRASANTA Sara
VAN KUILENBURG Monique
TULEN Lola

CSOTI Otilla

Scaramouche Trophy 2006

Floret Dames Senioren

Arnhem - Schermcentrum

nation

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
ITA

NED
NED
NED

16-09-2006

club

SCARAMOUCHE
SCARAMOUCHE
SCARAMOUCHE
SCARAMOUCHE
ALKMAARSE SV
SCARAMOUCHE
LES FAUCONS
LA PRIME
BRUSSELS FC
PALLOS

DE TROUBADOURS
TER WEER




Document Engarde
17-09-06 20:18:11

Tableau de 16

1 VAN ERVEN Saskia

16

Scaramouche Trophy 2006
Floret Dames Senioren
Arnhem - Schermcentrum

VAN ERVEN Saskia

16-09-2006

9 PIETRASANTA Sara

8 NOE Else

NOE Else

VAN ERVEN Saskia

15/2

5 DE GRAAF-STOEL Mi

12 CSOTI Otilla

15/6

DE GRAAF-STOEL Mi

13

4 GEVAERT Caroline

14/10

GEVAERT Caroline

GEVAERT Caroline

VAN ERVEN Saskia

15/13

3 MONDT Milja

14

MONDT Milja

11 TULEN Lola

6 JONGMAN Nicole

JONGMAN Nicole

JONGMAN Nicole

15/10

7 SCHAAL Sontje

10 VAN KUILENBURG

15/8

SCHAAL Sontje

15

2 VAN UITERT Moniek

15/6

VAN UITERT Moniek

VAN UITERT Moniek

15/4

VAN UITERT Moniek

VAN ERVEN Saskia

15/10

15/7

15/3
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Scaramouche Trophy 2006
Floret Dames Senioren
Arnhem - Schermcentrum

Classement a la fin les poules (ordre des rangs)

rang
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nom prénom

VAN ERVEN Saskia

VAN UITERT Moniek
MONDT Milja

GEVAERT Caroline

DE GRAAF-STOEL Mieke
JONGMAN Nicole
SCHAAL Sontje

NOE Else
PIETRASANTA Sara
VAN KUILENBURG Monique
TULEN Lola

CSOTI Ctilla

16-09-2006
club VIM
SCARAMOUCHE 5/5
SCARAMOUCHE 5/5
ALKMAARSE SV 4/5
SCARAMOUCHE 4/5
SCARAMOUCHE 3/5
SCARAMOUCHE 3/5
LES FAUCONS 2/5
LA PRIME 1/5
BRUSSELS FC 1/5
PALLOS 1/5
DE TROUBADOURS 1/5
TER WEER 0/5

indice

20
16
5

TD

25
25
22
20
21
17
15
16
12
13

11

groupe

qualifiée
qualifiée
qualifiée
qualifiée
qualifiée
qualifiée
qualifiée
qualifiée
qualifiée
qualifiée
qualifiée
qualifiée



Document Engarde
17-09-06 20:19:15

Poules, tour no 1

Pouleno1 0:00
Avrbitre : SAID Eyad

GEVAERT Caroline
JONGMAN Nicole
VAN ERVEN Saskia
TULEN Lola
PIETRASANTA Sara
NOE Else

Pouleno2 0:00

Scaramouche Trophy 2006
Floret Dames Senioren

Arnhem - Schermcentrum

Avrbitre : HELSPER-VD BELT Margot

DE GRAAF-STOEL Mieke
VAN UITERT Moniek
SCHAAL Sontje

MONDT Milja

CSOTI Otilla

VAN KUILENBURG Monique

16-09-2006

SCARAMOUCHE v |1 vV |V V4
SCARAMOUCHE 1 1 vV |V |V
SCARAMOUCHE vV |V vV |V |V
DE TROUBADOURS 4 1 0 V3 |1
BRUSSELS FC 3 2 1 1 \Y
LA PRIME 3 4 2 V4 |3
SCARAMOUCHE 4 vV 12 vV |V
SCARAMOUCHE \Y v |V |V |V
LES FAUCONS 1 0 4 vV |V
ALKMAARSE SV vV |2 \Y vV |V
TER WEER 1 2 1 3 4
PALLOS 1 1 3 3 \Y

VIM
4/5
3/5
5/5
1/5
1/5
1/5

VIM
3/5
5/5
2/5
4/5
0/5
1/5

indice
4

0

20
-11

-9

-4

indice
8

16

-4

5

-14
-11

TD
20
17
25

12
16

TD
21
25
15
22
11
13

rang
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